
2019-2020 Bears Basketball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Place JV-B JV-A Varsity 

Tue Nov.12 TMI Away - 5:00 6:30 

Thu Nov. 14 Harmony (Scrimmage) Home - - 5:00 

Tue Nov. 19 Savio Home - 4:30 8:30 

Fri Nov. 22 Manor New Tech Away - 5:00 6:30 

Tue Nov. 26 Marble Falls Faith Away - 5:15 6:30 

Tue Dec. 3 Northeast Home 5:00 6:30 8:00 

Thu-Sat Dec.5-7 Brookshire Classic Tyler All Saints - - TBD 

Tue Dec. 10 TSD Away - 5:30 8:00 

Thu-Sat Dec. 12-14 Jarrell Tournament Jarrell - - TBD 

Fri-Sat Dec. 27-28 OLH Tournament Kerrville - - TBD 

Fri-Sat Jan. 3-4 BCS Invitational Home - - TBD 

Tue Jan. 7 St. Mary's Hall Home 5:00 6:30 8:00 

Fri Jan. 10 JPII Home - 5:00 6:30 

Sat. Jan. 11 Hyde Park* Home 10:00 - - 

Tue Jan. 14 Boerne Geneva Away 4:00 5:00 7:30 

Thu Jan. 16 Regents* Home 5:30 - - 

Fri Jan. 17 TMI Home - 5:00 6:30 

Sat. Jan. 18 St. Michael's* Home 10:00 - - 

Tue Jan. 21 Hyde Park* Away - 6:00 8:30 

Fri Jan. 24 Regents* Home - 6:00 8:30 

Mon Jan. 27 Hyde Park* Home 5:30 - - 

Tue Jan. 28 St. Michael's* Home - 6:00 8:30 

Fri Jan. 31 Hyde Park* Home - 6:00 8:30 

Sat Feb. 1 Regents* Away 10:00 - - 

Tue Feb. 4 Regents* Away - 6:00 8:30 

Fri Feb. 7 St. Michael's* Away - 6:00 8:30 

Sat Feb. 8 St. Michael's* Home 10:00 - - 

Sat Feb. 15 Bi-District Playoff Game** - - - TBD 

Tue Feb. 18 Area Playoff Game** - - - TBD 

Sat Feb. 21 Regional Playoff Game** - - - TBD 

Thu-Fri Feb. 27-28 State Tournament** - - - TBD 

*District Game 
**If team qualifies 


